|Total Comprehensive Income for the period accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Both at 8-119, Yogi Nagar, Kheda,)and first floor total sraa 1250 sq feet] Reserve Price: For immovable property 1 Re. 
{Comprising Profit ' (Less) for the period Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Nadiad-287320 i. nee 5q ~ illic ponent 18,00,000!- (Rupees Eighteen Lakhs Only) 

fatter tax} and Other Comprehensive 2. Theauditors have conducted a" Limited Review" of theabove financial results. ene ne eee a Ae Near Soe eA TRGah eae The Farnast mony Repost Eo Property: 1 val 

Income (afier tax) 23,52 (F.1z) 15.55 | (31.28) | (33.30) (49.58) 3.